
    



State MSA County Census Tracts
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0003.03 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0003.04 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0003.05 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0003.06 (Low) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0004.01 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0004.02 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0005.02 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0005.03 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0005.04 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0006.00 (Low) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0007.00 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0008.00 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0009.00 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0010.01 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0010.02 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0011.01 (Low) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0011.03 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0011.04 (Low) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.03 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.04 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.05 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.06 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.07 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.08 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0012.09 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0013.00 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0014.01 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0014.02 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0015.01 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0015.02 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0016.01 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0016.02 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.01 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.05 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.06 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.08 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.09 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.10 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0017.11 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0018.01 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0018.02 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.03 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.08 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.10 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.11 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.12 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.13 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.15 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.16 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.17 (Mod) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.18 Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.19 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.20 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.21 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.22 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0019.23 (Upr) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.04 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.06 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.07 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.08 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.09 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.10 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.11 (Upr) Cape Coral

FL Ft Myers-Naples CSA Assessment Area



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Ft Myers-Naples CSA Assessment Area

12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.12 (Mod) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0101.13 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.03 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.05 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.06 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.07 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.08 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.09 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0102.10 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.02 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.03 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.05 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.06 (Mod) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.07 (Mod) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.08 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0103.09 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.04 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.11 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.12 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.13 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.14 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.15 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.16 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.17 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.18 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.19 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.20 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.21 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.22 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0104.23 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0105.01 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0105.03 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0105.04 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0106.01 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0106.02 (Mod) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0107.01 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0107.02 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0108.01 (Upr) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0108.02 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0108.03 (Mid) Cape Coral
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0201.02 (Mod) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0201.03 (Mid) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0201.04 (Mid) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0202.01 (Mid) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0202.02 (Upr) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0203.01 (Mod) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0203.02 (Mod) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0204.00 (Upr) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0205.01 (Mod) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0205.02 (Mid) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0206.00 (Mid) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0207.00 (Mid) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0208.01 (Mod) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0208.02 (Mod) North Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0301.00 (Mid) Fort Myers Shores
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0302.01 (Upr) Fort Myers Shores
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0302.02 (Mod) Fort Myers Shores
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0302.05 (Mid) Fort Myers Shores
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0303.00 (Upr) Fort Myers Shores
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.08 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.09 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.10 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.11 (Upr) Lehigh Acres



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Ft Myers-Naples CSA Assessment Area

12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.13 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.17 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.18 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.20 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.21 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.22 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.23 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.24 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.25 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.26 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.27 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.28 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.29 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.30 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.31 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.32 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.33 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.34 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.35 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.36 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.37 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.38 (Upr) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0401.39 Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.05 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.06 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.07 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.08 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.09 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.10 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.11 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0402.12 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.01 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.02 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.03 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.04 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.05 (Low) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.08 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.10 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.11 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.12 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.13 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.14 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.15 (Mid) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0403.16 (Mod) Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0501.03 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0501.04 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0501.05 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0501.06 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.04 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.05 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.06 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.07 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.08 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.10 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.11 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.12 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0502.13 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.05 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.06 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.11 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.12 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.15 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.16 (Upr) Bonita Springs
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12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.17 (Mod) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.18 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.19 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.20 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.21 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.22 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.23 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.24 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0503.25 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0504.01 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0504.02 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0505.01 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0505.02 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0506.01 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0506.03 (Mid) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0506.04 (Upr) Bonita Springs
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0601.01 (Mod) Estero Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0601.02 (Upr) Estero Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0602.01 (Upr) Estero Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0602.02 (Upr) Estero Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0602.03 (Upr) Estero Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0603.00 (Upr) Estero Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0701.01 (Mod) Pine Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0701.02 (Upr) Pine Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0702.01 (Mid) Pine Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0702.02 (Mid) Pine Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0801.00 Sanibel Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0802.02 (Upr) Sanibel Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0802.03 (Upr) Sanibel Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0802.04 (Upr) Sanibel Island
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0803.00 (Mid) Fort Myers
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 0901.00 (Upr) Boca Grande
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 9800.00 Lehigh Acres
12 FL 15980 Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL MSA 071 Lee 9900.00 Sanibel Island
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0001.01 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0001.02 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0002.00 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0003.01 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0003.02 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0004.01 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0004.02 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0005.00 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0006.00 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0007.00 (Low) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.02 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.07 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.08 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.09 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.10 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.11 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.12 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.13 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0101.14 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.05 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.08 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.09 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.10 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.11 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.13 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.15 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.16 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0102.17 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0103.00 (Mid) Naples
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12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.01 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.08 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.11 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.16 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.19 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.20 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.21 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.22 (Low) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.23 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.24 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.25 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.26 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.27 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.28 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.29 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.30 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.31 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.32 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.33 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.34 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.35 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.36 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.37 Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0104.38 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.08 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.11 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.12 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.13 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.14 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.15 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.16 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.17 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.18 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.19 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0105.20 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0106.01 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0106.02 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0106.04 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0106.05 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0106.06 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0107.01 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0107.02 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0108.01 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0108.04 (Mod) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0108.05 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0108.06 Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0108.07 (Mid) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0108.08 (Upr) Naples
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0109.02 (Upr) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0109.04 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0109.05 (Upr) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0109.06 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0109.07 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0110.03 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.03 (Mod) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.07 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.08 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.09 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.10 (Mod) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.11 (Mod) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.12 (Upr) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.13 (Mid) Everglades
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0111.14 (Mid) Everglades



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Ft Myers-Naples CSA Assessment Area

12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.04 (Low) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.05 (Low) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.06 (Mod) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.07 (Upr) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.08 (Mid) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.09 (Upr) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.10 (Mid) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.11 (Mid) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.12 (Upr) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.13 (Upr) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0112.14 (Mod) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0113.03 (Low) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0113.04 (Mod) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0113.05 (Low) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0113.06 (Low) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 0114.00 (Low) Immokalee
12 FL 34940 Naples-Marco Island, FL MSA 021 Collier 9900.00 NA



State MSA County Census Tracts
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0001.01 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0001.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0002.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0003.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0006.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0007.00 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0008.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0010.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0011.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0012.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0013.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0014.01 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0014.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0015.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0016.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0021.01 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0021.02 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0022.00 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0023.00 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0024.00 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0025.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0025.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0026.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0027.01 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0027.02 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0028.01 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0028.02 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0029.01 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0029.02 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0101.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0101.04 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0101.05 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0101.06 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0101.07 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0102.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0102.03 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0102.04 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0103.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0103.05 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0103.06 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0103.07 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0103.08 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0104.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0104.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0105.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0105.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0105.03 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0106.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0106.02 Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0107.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0108.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0109.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0110.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0111.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0112.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0113.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0114.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0115.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0116.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0117.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0118.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0119.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0119.03 (Mid) Jacksonville

FL Jacksonville MSA Assessment Area



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Jacksonville MSA Assessment Area

12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0119.04 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0119.05 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0120.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0121.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0122.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0122.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0123.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0124.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0125.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0126.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0126.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0127.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0127.03 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0127.04 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0128.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0129.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0130.00 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0131.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0132.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0133.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0133.02 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0134.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0134.03 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0134.04 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.04 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.22 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.23 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.24 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.25 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0135.26 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.23 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.28 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.29 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.30 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.31 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.32 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0137.33 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0138.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0139.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0139.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0139.04 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0139.05 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0139.06 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0140.01 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0140.02 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0141.01 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0141.03 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0141.04 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0142.03 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0142.04 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0142.05 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0142.06 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.11 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.12 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.28 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.29 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.30 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.31 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.33 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.34 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.35 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.36 (Mid) Jacksonville



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Jacksonville MSA Assessment Area

12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.38 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.39 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.40 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.41 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.42 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.43 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0143.44 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.08 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.13 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.14 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.15 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.16 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.17 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.18 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.19 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.20 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.21 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.22 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.23 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.24 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.25 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.26 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.27 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0144.28 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0145.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0146.01 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0146.03 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0146.04 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0147.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0147.03 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0147.04 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0148.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0149.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0149.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0150.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0150.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0151.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0152.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0153.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0154.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0155.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0155.02 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0156.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0157.01 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0157.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0158.03 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0158.04 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0158.05 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0158.06 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.22 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.24 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.25 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.26 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.27 Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.28 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0159.29 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0160.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0160.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0161.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0161.02 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0162.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0163.00 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0164.00 (Upr) Jacksonville



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Jacksonville MSA Assessment Area

12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0165.00 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0166.03 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0166.04 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0166.05 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0166.06 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.11 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.24 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.25 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.26 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.27 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.28 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.29 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.30 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0167.31 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.01 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.03 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.04 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.07 (Mod) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.08 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.09 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.10 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.11 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.12 (Upr) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0168.13 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0171.01 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0171.02 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0172.00 Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0173.00 (Mid) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 0174.00 (Low) Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 031 Duval 9900.00 Jacksonville
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0202.00 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0203.00 (Mod) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0204.00 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0205.00 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0206.03 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0206.04 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0206.05 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0206.06 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.04 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.05 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.06 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.07 (Mid) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.08 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.10 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.12 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0207.13 (Upr) Ponte Vedra
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.01 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.02 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.03 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.04 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.07 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.08 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.09 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.10 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0208.11 (Upr) Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0209.03 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0209.04 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0209.05 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0209.06 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0209.07 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0209.08 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0210.02 (Mod) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0210.03 (Mod) St. Augustine



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Jacksonville MSA Assessment Area

12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0210.04 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0211.01 (Mod) Hastings
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0211.02 (Mid) Hastings
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0211.03 (Mid) Hastings
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0212.07 (Mid) Matanzas
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0212.08 (Mid) Matanzas
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0212.09 (Upr) Matanzas
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0212.10 (Mid) Matanzas
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0212.11 (Mod) Matanzas
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0213.01 (Mod) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0213.02 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0214.03 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0214.04 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0214.08 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0214.09 (Upr) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 0214.10 (Mid) St. Augustine
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 9901.00 Fruit Cove
12 FL 27260 Jacksonville, FL MSA 109 St. Johns 9902.00 St. Augustine



State MSA County Census Tracts
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0101.02 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0101.03 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0101.04 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0102.01 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0102.02 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0103.04 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0103.05 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0103.06 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0103.07 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0103.08 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0104.01 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0104.02 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0104.03 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0104.05 (Low) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0104.06 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0104.07 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0105.02 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0105.03 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0105.04 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.01 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.03 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.04 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.05 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.06 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.09 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.10 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.11 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.12 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.13 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.14 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0106.15 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0107.01 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0107.02 (Mod) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0108.00 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0109.01 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0109.02 (Mid) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0110.00 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0201.01 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0201.03 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0201.04 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.04 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.05 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.06 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.09 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.10 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.11 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.12 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.13 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0202.14 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.02 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.08 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.09 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.11 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.12 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.13 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.14 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.15 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.16 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.17 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.18 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.19 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.20 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.21 (Upr) Margate

FL Miami-Key West CSA Assessment Area
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12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.22 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.23 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.24 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.25 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0203.26 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.04 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.05 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.06 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.07 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.12 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.14 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.15 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.16 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.17 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.18 (Upr) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.19 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.20 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0204.21 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0205.01 (Mid) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0205.02 (Mod) Margate
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0301.00 (Upr) Deerfield Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0302.01 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0302.02 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0302.03 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0303.01 (Low) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0303.02 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0304.01 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0304.02 (Low) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0305.00 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0306.01 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0306.02 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0307.02 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0307.03 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0307.04 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0307.05 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0308.03 (Low) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0308.04 (Low) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0308.05 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0308.06 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0309.02 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0309.03 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0309.04 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0310.01 (Mod) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0310.02 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0311.01 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0311.02 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0312.03 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0312.04 (Mid) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0312.05 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0312.06 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0312.07 (Upr) Pompano Beach
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0401.01 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0401.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0402.03 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0402.04 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0402.05 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0402.06 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0403.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0404.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0404.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0405.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0405.03 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0405.05 Fort Lauderdale
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12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0405.06 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0406.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0406.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0407.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0407.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0408.01 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0408.02 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0409.01 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0409.02 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0410.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0411.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0412.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0413.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0414.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0415.00 (Low) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0416.01 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0416.02 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0417.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0418.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0418.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0419.00 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0420.00 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0421.00 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0422.00 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0423.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0423.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0424.00 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0425.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0425.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0426.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0426.02 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0427.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0428.01 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0428.02 (Low) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0429.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0430.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0430.02 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0431.00 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0433.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0433.02 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0501.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0502.04 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0502.05 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0502.06 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0502.07 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0502.08 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.01 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.06 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.08 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.09 (Low) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.11 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.12 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.13 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.14 (Low) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.15 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0503.16 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0504.01 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0504.02 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0505.01 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0505.02 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0506.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0506.02 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0507.01 (Mid) Fort Lauderdale
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12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0507.02 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0508.00 (Mod) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0509.00 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0510.01 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0510.02 (Upr) Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.05 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.07 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.09 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.11 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.13 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.14 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.15 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.16 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.17 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.18 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.19 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.20 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.21 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.22 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.23 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.24 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.25 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.26 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.27 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.28 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.29 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0601.30 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.03 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.06 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.07 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.08 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.09 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.10 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.11 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.12 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.14 (Low) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0602.15 (Low) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0603.02 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0603.03 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0603.04 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0603.05 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0603.06 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0604.01 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0604.02 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0604.04 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0604.05 (Low) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0605.01 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0605.03 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0605.04 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0605.05 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0606.03 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0606.05 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0606.06 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0606.07 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0606.08 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0606.09 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0607.00 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0608.01 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0608.02 (Mid) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0609.00 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0610.01 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0610.03 (Upr) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0610.04 (Mid) Plantation
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12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0611.00 (Mod) Plantation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0701.02 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0701.03 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0701.04 (Mod) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.04 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.05 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.08 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.09 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.10 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.11 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.12 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0702.13 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.04 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.06 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.10 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.11 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.12 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.14 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.15 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.16 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.18 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.19 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.20 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.21 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.23 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.24 (Mod) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.25 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.26 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.27 (Mod) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.28 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.29 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.30 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0703.31 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0704.01 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0704.02 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0704.03 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0704.04 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0704.05 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0705.01 (Upr) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0705.03 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0705.04 (Low) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0706.01 (Mod) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0706.02 (Mid) Davie
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0801.02 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0801.03 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0801.04 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0801.05 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0802.00 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0804.02 Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0804.03 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0804.05 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0804.06 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0805.00 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0901.02 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0901.03 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0901.04 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0902.00 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0903.01 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0903.03 Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0903.04 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0904.01 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0904.03 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0904.04 (Mod) Hollywood
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12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0905.02 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0905.03 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0905.04 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0906.01 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0906.02 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0907.00 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0908.01 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0908.02 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0909.00 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0910.00 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0911.00 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0912.01 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0912.02 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0913.00 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0914.00 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0915.00 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0916.01 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0916.02 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0917.01 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0917.02 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0918.02 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0918.03 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0918.04 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0919.01 (Mid) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0919.03 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0919.04 (Low) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 0920.00 (Upr) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1001.03 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1001.04 (Mid) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1001.05 (Upr) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1001.06 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1001.07 (Upr) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1001.08 (Mid) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1002.01 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1002.03 (Low) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1002.04 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1003.01 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1003.02 Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1004.00 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1005.01 (Low) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1005.02 (Low) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1006.00 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1007.00 (Mod) Hallandale
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1008.01 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1008.03 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1008.04 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1101.00 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.01 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.03 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.07 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.08 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.09 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.11 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.12 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.13 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.19 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.21 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.23 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.26 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.27 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.28 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.30 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.32 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
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12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.33 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.34 (Low) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.37 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.38 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.39 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.41 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.44 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.45 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.46 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.47 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.48 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.49 Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.50 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.51 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.52 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.53 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.54 (Low) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.55 (Low) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.56 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.57 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.58 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.59 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.60 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.61 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.62 Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.63 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.64 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.65 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.66 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.67 (Mod) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1103.68 (Upr) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1104.02 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1104.03 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1104.04 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1105.01 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1105.02 (Mid) Miramar-Pembroke Pines
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 1106.00 (Mod) Hollywood
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 9800.00 Conservation
12 FL 22744 Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Sunrise, FL 011 Broward 9900.00 Fort Lauderdale
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.07 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.09 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.15 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.18 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.20 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.21 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.22 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.23 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.24 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.25 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.26 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.27 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.28 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.29 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.30 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.31 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.32 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.34 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.40 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.41 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.42 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.43 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.44 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.45 (Upr) Miami
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0001.46 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.11 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.12 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.13 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.15 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.16 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.18 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.19 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.20 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.21 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.22 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.23 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.24 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.25 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.26 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.27 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0002.28 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.02 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.07 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.08 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.09 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.10 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.11 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0003.12 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.08 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.09 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.10 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.11 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.13 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.14 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.15 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.16 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.17 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.18 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.19 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0004.20 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0005.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0005.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0005.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0005.07 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0005.08 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0005.09 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.02 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.03 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.05 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.07 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.09 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.10 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.11 (Low) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0006.12 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.05 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.10 (Low) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.11 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.12 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.13 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.14 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.15 (Mod) Hialeah



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Miami-Key West CSA Assessment Area

12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.16 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.17 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.18 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.19 (Low) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0007.20 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0008.04 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0008.05 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0008.06 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0008.07 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0008.08 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0009.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0009.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0009.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0009.06 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0009.07 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0009.08 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0010.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0010.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0010.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0010.06 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0010.07 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0010.08 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0011.01 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0011.02 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0011.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0011.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0012.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0012.05 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0012.06 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0012.07 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0012.08 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0012.09 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0013.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0013.02 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0014.01 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0014.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0015.01 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0015.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0016.03 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0016.05 (Low) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0016.06 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0016.07 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0016.08 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0017.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0017.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0017.04 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0017.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0018.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0018.02 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0018.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0019.01 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0019.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0019.04 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0020.01 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0020.03 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0020.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0021.00 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0022.01 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0022.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0023.00 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0024.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0024.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0024.04 (Mod) Miami
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0025.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0025.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0026.00 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0027.02 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0027.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0027.07 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0027.08 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0027.09 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0027.10 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0028.00 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0029.00 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0030.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0030.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0030.05 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0030.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0031.00 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0034.00 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0036.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0036.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0036.05 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0036.06 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0036.07 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.05 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.06 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.07 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.08 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.09 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0037.10 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0038.01 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0038.03 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0038.04 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.06 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.09 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.11 (Mod) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.12 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.13 (Mod) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.14 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.15 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.16 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.17 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.18 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.19 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.21 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0039.22 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0040.00 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0041.02 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0041.03 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0041.05 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0041.06 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0042.04 (Mod) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0042.05 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0042.06 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0042.07 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0042.08 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0043.01 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0043.03 (Mod) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0043.04 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0044.03 (Mod) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0044.04 (Mod) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0044.05 (Mid) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0044.06 (Upr) Miami Beach
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0045.00 (Upr) Miami Beach
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0046.02 (Upr) Key Biscayne
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0046.05 (Upr) Key Biscayne
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0046.07 (Upr) Key Biscayne
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0046.08 (Upr) Key Biscayne
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0047.01 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0047.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0047.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0047.05 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0049.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0049.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0049.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0050.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0050.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0050.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0051.02 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0051.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0051.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0052.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0052.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0053.03 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0053.04 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0053.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0053.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0054.03 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0054.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0054.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0054.07 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0054.09 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0054.10 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0055.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0055.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0055.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0055.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0056.00 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0057.01 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0057.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0057.06 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0057.07 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0057.08 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0058.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0058.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0058.05 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0058.06 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0059.01 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0059.02 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0059.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0059.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0060.02 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0060.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0060.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0061.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0061.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0061.05 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0061.06 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0062.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0062.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0062.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0062.06 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0063.02 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0063.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0063.04 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0064.01 (Mid) Miami
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0064.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0064.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0065.01 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0065.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0065.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0066.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0066.04 (Low) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0066.05 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0066.06 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0066.07 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0066.08 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.05 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.06 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.07 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.09 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.13 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.14 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.15 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.16 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.17 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.18 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.19 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.20 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.21 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0067.22 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0068.01 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0068.02 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0069.01 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0069.02 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0070.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0070.04 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0070.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0070.06 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0070.07 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0071.01 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0071.03 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0071.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0072.00 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0073.00 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0074.01 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0074.02 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0074.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0075.01 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0075.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.01 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.03 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.07 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.08 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.09 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0076.10 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0077.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0077.05 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0077.06 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0077.07 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0077.08 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0077.09 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0078.01 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0078.05 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0078.06 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0078.07 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0078.08 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0078.09 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0079.01 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0079.02 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0080.00 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0081.01 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0081.02 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0082.02 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0082.05 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0082.06 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0082.07 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0082.08 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0082.09 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.05 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.08 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.09 (Mod) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.10 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.11 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.12 (Mod) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.13 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.14 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0083.15 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.09 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.15 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.16 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.18 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.19 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.20 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.21 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.22 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.23 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.24 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.25 Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.26 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.27 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.28 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.29 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.30 (Mid) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0084.31 (Upr) Kendall-Perrine
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0085.02 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0085.03 (Mod) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0085.04 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0086.01 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0086.03 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0086.04 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0087.02 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0087.03 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0087.04 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0088.05 (Mod) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0088.06 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0088.07 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0088.08 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0088.09 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0088.10 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.04 South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.06 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.07 (Mid) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.08 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.09 (Mod) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.10 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0089.11 (Upr) South Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.10 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.14 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.15 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.20 (Mod) North Westside
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.21 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.22 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.24 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.26 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.27 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.28 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.29 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.30 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.31 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.39 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.40 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.43 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.44 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.48 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.49 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.50 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.51 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.52 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.53 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.54 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.55 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.56 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.57 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.58 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.59 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.60 (Upr) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.61 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.62 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.63 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.64 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.65 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0090.66 (Mid) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0091.01 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0091.02 (Mod) North Westside
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0092.00 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.05 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.12 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.14 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.15 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.16 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.17 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.18 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.19 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.20 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.21 Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.22 (Low) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.23 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.24 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.25 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.26 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0093.27 Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0094.01 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0094.02 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0095.03 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0095.04 (Upr) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0095.05 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0095.06 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0096.01 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0096.02 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0097.03 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0097.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0097.05 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0097.06 (Mod) Miami
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.03 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.04 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.06 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.09 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.10 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.11 (Mod) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0098.12 (Upr) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.03 (Upr) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.04 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.05 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.06 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.07 (Upr) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.08 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0099.09 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.10 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.12 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.13 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.15 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.16 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.17 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.18 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.19 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.20 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.21 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.22 (Upr) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.23 (Mod) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.24 (Low) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.25 (Mid) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0100.26 (Low) Northwest Dade
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0101.93 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0101.98 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.01 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.05 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.07 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.08 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.09 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.11 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.12 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.13 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0102.14 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0103.01 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0103.02 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0103.03 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0104.00 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0105.01 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0105.02 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.04 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.08 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.09 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.10 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.13 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.18 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.19 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.20 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.21 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.22 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.23 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.24 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.25 (Upr) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0106.26 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0107.05 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0107.06 (Low) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0107.07 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0107.08 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0107.09 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0107.10 (Mid) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0108.03 (Low) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0108.04 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0108.05 (Low) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0108.06 (Mod) Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0109.00 (Low) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.03 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.08 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.09 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.10 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.11 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.12 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.13 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.14 (Upr) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0110.15 (Upr) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0111.03 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0111.04 (Low) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0111.05 (Upr) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0111.06 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0112.03 (Low) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0112.04 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0112.05 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0112.06 (Upr) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0113.01 Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0113.02 (Low) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.05 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.06 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.07 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.08 (Mod) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.09 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.10 (Upr) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.11 (Upr) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0114.12 (Mid) Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0115.00 (Upr) Everglades
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0116.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0116.02 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0117.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0117.02 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0118.00 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0119.00 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0120.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0120.02 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0121.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0121.02 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0121.03 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0121.04 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0121.05 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0122.00 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0123.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0123.02 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0124.01 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0124.02 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0124.03 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0125.01 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0125.02 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0126.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0126.02 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0127.01 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0127.02 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0128.01 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0128.02 (Upr) Hialeah
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0129.00 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0130.00 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0131.00 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0132.01 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0132.02 (Upr) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0133.01 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0133.02 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0134.00 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0135.00 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0136.00 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0137.00 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0138.01 (Mod) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0138.02 Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0139.00 (Mid) Hialeah
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0141.00 Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0142.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0143.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0144.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0145.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0146.01 (Low) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0146.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0147.01 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0147.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0148.00 (Mod) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0149.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0150.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0150.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0151.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0151.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0151.03 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0152.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0152.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0153.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0154.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0155.01 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0155.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0156.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0157.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0158.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0159.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0160.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0161.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0162.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0163.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0164.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0164.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0165.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0165.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0166.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0167.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0168.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0169.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0170.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0171.01 (Mod) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0171.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0172.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0173.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0174.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0174.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0175.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0176.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0177.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0178.00 (Mod) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
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12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0179.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0179.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0180.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0180.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0180.03 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0181.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0182.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0183.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0184.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0185.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0186.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0186.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0187.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0188.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0188.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0188.03 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0189.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0189.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0190.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0191.00 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0192.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0193.01 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0193.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0194.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0194.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0195.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0195.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0196.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0197.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0198.01 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0198.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0199.01 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0199.02 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0200.01 (Mid) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0200.02 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0201.00 (Upr) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0202.00 (Mod) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 0203.00 (Mod) Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 4901.00 (Mid) Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9801.00 Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9802.00 Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9803.00 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9804.00 Key Biscayne
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9805.00 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9806.00 Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9807.00 Princeton-Goulds
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9808.00 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9809.00 Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9810.00 Miami
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9811.00 Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9812.00 Homestead
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9813.00 Kendale Lakes-Lindgren Ac
12 FL 33124 Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL 086 Miami-Dade 9900.00 Homestead
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0001.02 (Mid) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0001.03 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0001.04 (Mid) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.02 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.04 (Mid) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.08 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.10 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.11 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.13 (Mod) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.14 (Upr) Jupiter
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12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.16 (Mid) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.17 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.18 Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.19 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.20 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.21 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.22 (Low) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0002.23 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0003.01 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0003.03 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0003.04 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0004.05 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0004.06 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0004.07 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0004.08 (Upr) Jupiter
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0004.10 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0005.05 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0005.07 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0005.09 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0005.12 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0005.13 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0006.00 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0007.02 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0007.03 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0008.03 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0008.05 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0009.02 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0009.03 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0009.04 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0009.05 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0010.02 (Mod) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0010.03 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0010.04 (Mod) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0011.01 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0011.02 (Upr) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0012.00 (Mid) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0013.01 (Mod) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0013.02 (Low) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0014.02 (Low) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0014.03 (Low) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0014.04 (Mod) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0015.00 (Mod) Riviera Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0016.00 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0017.00 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0018.01 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0018.02 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.04 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.07 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.09 (Low) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.10 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.11 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.12 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.13 (Low) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.16 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.17 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.18 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.19 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.20 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0019.21 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0020.05 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0020.06 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0021.00 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0022.00 (Low) West Palm Beach
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12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0023.00 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0024.00 (Low) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0026.00 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0027.01 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0027.02 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0027.03 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0028.00 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0029.00 (Low) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0030.00 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0031.01 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0031.02 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0032.01 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0032.02 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0033.00 (Mid) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0034.00 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0035.07 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0035.12 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0035.13 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0035.14 West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0036.00 (Upr) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0037.00 (Mod) West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0038.01 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0038.02 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0039.01 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0039.02 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.05 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.07 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.08 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.09 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.10 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.11 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.12 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0040.13 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0041.01 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0041.02 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0042.03 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0042.04 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0042.05 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0042.06 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0042.07 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0043.00 (Upr) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0044.01 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0044.02 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0045.00 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0046.01 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0046.02 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0047.02 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0047.04 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0047.05 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0047.06 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.10 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.13 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.15 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.16 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.17 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.18 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.19 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.20 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.21 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.22 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0048.23 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0049.02 (Upr) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0049.03 (Low) Lake Worth
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FL Miami-Key West CSA Assessment Area

12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0049.04 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0050.00 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0051.01 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0051.02 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0052.02 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0052.03 (Low) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0052.04 (Mod) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0053.00 (Mid) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0054.11 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0054.12 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0054.13 (Upr) Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0055.01 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0055.02 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0056.01 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0056.02 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0057.02 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0057.03 (Low) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0057.04 (Low) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.07 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.10 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.11 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.12 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.13 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.14 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.15 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.18 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.19 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.20 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0058.21 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.16 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.17 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.18 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.21 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.22 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.23 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.26 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.30 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.31 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.33 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.34 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.36 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.37 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.38 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.39 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.40 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.42 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.43 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.44 (Low) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.45 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.46 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.47 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.49 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.50 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.51 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.52 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.53 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.54 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.55 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.57 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.58 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.59 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.60 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0059.61 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
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12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.05 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.06 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.07 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.08 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.09 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.10 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.11 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0060.12 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0061.00 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0062.01 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0062.02 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0062.03 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0063.01 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0063.02 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0064.01 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0064.02 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0065.01 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0065.02 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0066.02 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0066.04 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0066.06 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0066.07 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0067.00 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0068.01 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0068.02 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.06 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.07 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.08 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.09 (Mid) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.10 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.11 (Mod) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0069.12 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.05 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.06 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.07 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.08 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.09 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.10 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.11 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.12 Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0070.13 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0071.00 Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0072.02 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0072.04 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0072.05 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0072.06 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0072.07 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0072.08 (Mod) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0073.01 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0073.02 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0074.07 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0074.10 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0074.12 (Upr) Boynton Beach-Delray Beac
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0074.14 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0074.20 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0074.21 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0075.01 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0075.04 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0075.05 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.03 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.04 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.05 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.10 (Upr) Boca Raton
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12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.12 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.13 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.14 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.15 (Mid) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.16 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.19 (Mod) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.20 (Mod) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.21 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.22 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.23 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0076.24 (Upr) Boca Raton
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.05 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.10 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.16 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.21 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.23 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.24 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.25 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.30 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.31 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.32 (Mod) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.35 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.36 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.38 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.39 (Mod) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.40 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.41 (Mod) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.42 (Mod) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.43 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.46 Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.47 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.48 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.49 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.50 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.51 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.52 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.54 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.57 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.58 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.59 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.63 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.64 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.66 (Mod) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.67 (Mod) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.68 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.69 (Low) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.70 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.71 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.72 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.73 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.74 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.75 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.76 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.77 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.78 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.79 (Mid) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0077.80 (Upr) Sunshine Parkway
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.05 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.12 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.13 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.14 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.18 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.20 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
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12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.21 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.23 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.30 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.31 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.32 (Mod) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.33 (Mod) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.34 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.35 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.37 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.38 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.40 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.41 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.42 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.43 (Mod) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.44 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.45 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.46 (Mid) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.47 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.48 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.49 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.50 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.51 (Mid) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.52 Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0078.53 (Upr) Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.09 (Upr) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.13 (Mid) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.14 (Mid) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.15 (Upr) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.16 (Mid) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.17 (Upr) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.18 (Mid) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0079.19 (Mid) Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0080.01 (Low) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0080.02 (Low) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0081.01 (Mod) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0081.02 Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0082.01 (Mod) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0082.02 (Low) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0082.03 (Low) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0083.01 Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 0083.02 (Mod) Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9800.00 Lake Worth
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9801.00 Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9802.00 Royal Palm Beach-West Jup
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9804.00 Glades
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9805.00 West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9900.00 West Palm Beach
12 FL 48424 West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL 099 Palm Beach 9901.00 Belle Glade-Pahokee
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9704.00 (Mid) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9705.00 (Upr) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9706.00 (Upr) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9707.00 (Mid) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9708.00 (Upr) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9709.00 (Upr) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9710.01 (Upr) Middle Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9710.02 (Upr) Middle Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9711.00 (Upr) Middle Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9712.00 (Upr) Middle Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9713.00 (Mid) Middle Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9714.01 (Upr) Lower Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9714.02 (Upr) Lower Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9715.01 (Upr) Lower Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9715.02 (Upr) Lower Keys
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12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9716.00 (Upr) Lower Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9717.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9718.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9719.00 (Mid) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9720.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9721.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9722.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9724.00 (Mid) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9725.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9727.00 (Upr) Upper Keys
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9728.00 (Upr) Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9800.00 Cape Sable
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9801.00 Key West
12 FL 99999 NA 087 Monroe 9900.00 NA
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12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0801.01 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0801.02 (Upr) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0802.01 (Mid) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0802.02 (Mid) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0803.00 (Mid) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0804.00 (Upr) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0805.00 (Mod) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0806.00 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0807.00 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0808.03 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0808.05 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0808.06 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0808.07 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0808.08 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0808.09 (Mod) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0809.01 (Mod) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0809.02 (Low) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0810.01 (Mid) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0810.02 (Mod) Ormond Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0811.01 (Mod) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0811.02 (Upr) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0812.01 (Mod) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0812.02 (Low) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0813.00 (Mid) North Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0815.00 (Mid) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0816.00 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0817.01 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0817.02 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0818.00 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0819.00 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0820.00 (Low) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0821.00 (Low) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0822.01 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0822.02 (Mid) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0823.02 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0823.03 (Mod) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.01 (Low) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.04 (Mod) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.05 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.06 (Upr) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.10 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.11 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.12 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.13 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.14 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0824.15 (Mod) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.03 (Mod) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.06 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.08 (Upr) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.09 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.10 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.11 (Mod) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.12 (Mid) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0825.13 (Low) Port Orange
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0826.04 (Mid) South Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0826.05 (Mid) South Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0826.06 (Upr) South Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0826.07 (Mid) South Peninsula
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0827.01 (Upr) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0827.03 (Upr) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0827.04 (Upr) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0827.05 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0828.01 (Mid) New Smyrna

FL Orlando-Deltona CSA Assessment Area
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12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0828.02 (Upr) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0829.02 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0829.03 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0829.04 (Upr) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0830.03 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0830.05 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0830.06 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0830.07 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0830.08 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0830.09 (Mid) New Smyrna
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.03 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.05 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.06 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.07 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.09 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.10 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0832.11 (Upr) Central Volusia
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0901.01 (Mid) Pierson-Seville
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0901.02 (Mid) Pierson-Seville
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0902.02 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0902.03 (Mod) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0902.04 (Upr) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0903.03 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0903.04 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0903.05 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0903.06 (Upr) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0903.07 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0904.01 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0904.02 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0905.00 (Mod) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0906.00 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0907.01 (Mid) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0907.02 (Mod) De Land
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0908.03 (Mid) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0908.04 (Mid) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0908.06 (Mid) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0908.07 (Mod) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0908.08 (Upr) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0909.03 (Upr) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0909.04 (Upr) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0909.05 (Upr) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0909.06 (Mid) De Bary-Orange City
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.01 (Upr) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.05 (Upr) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.15 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.16 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.17 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.18 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.19 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.20 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.21 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.23 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.25 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.28 (Mod) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.29 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.30 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.31 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.32 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.33 (Mod) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.34 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.35 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.36 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.37 (Mid) Deltona
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12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.38 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0910.39 (Mid) Deltona
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 0925.00 (Mid) Daytona Beach
12 FL 19660 Deltona-Daytona Beach-Ormond Beach, FL MSA 127 Volusia 9900.00 South Peninsula
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0102.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0102.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0103.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0104.00 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0105.00 Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0108.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0110.00 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0111.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0112.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0113.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0116.00 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0117.01 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0117.02 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0120.00 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0121.00 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0122.01 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0122.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0123.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0123.04 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0123.05 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0123.06 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0123.07 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0124.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0124.03 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0124.04 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0124.05 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0125.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0126.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0127.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0128.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0129.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0132.01 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0132.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0133.00 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0134.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0134.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0134.05 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0134.06 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.03 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.05 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.07 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.10 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.11 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.12 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0135.13 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0136.03 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0136.04 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0136.05 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0136.06 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0136.07 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0137.01 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0137.02 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0138.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0138.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0138.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0139.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0140.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0141.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0142.01 (Mid) Orlando
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12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0142.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0143.01 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0143.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0144.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0145.02 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0145.03 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0145.04 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0146.01 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0146.05 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0146.06 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0146.07 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0146.08 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0146.09 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0147.01 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0147.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0147.03 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0147.05 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0147.06 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.04 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.05 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.06 (Upr) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.07 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.09 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.10 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.11 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.12 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.13 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.14 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0148.15 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0149.04 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0149.06 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0149.08 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0149.09 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0150.01 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0150.02 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0150.03 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0150.05 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0150.06 (Upr) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0151.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0151.04 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0151.05 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0151.06 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0152.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0152.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0152.04 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0153.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0155.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0156.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0156.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0157.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0157.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0158.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0158.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0159.01 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0160.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0160.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0161.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0162.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0163.01 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0163.02 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.06 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.07 Orlando
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12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.08 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.09 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.11 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.12 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.13 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0164.14 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.03 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.04 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.05 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.09 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.10 (Low) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.11 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.12 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.13 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.14 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0165.15 Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0166.03 (Upr) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0166.04 (Mid) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0166.05 (Mod) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0166.06 (Upr) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0166.07 (Mid) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.09 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.10 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.13 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.14 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.15 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.16 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.17 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.23 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.24 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.28 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.31 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.33 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.35 (Upr) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.36 (Upr) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.37 (Upr) East Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.38 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.39 (Low) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.40 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.41 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.42 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.43 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.44 (Low) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.45 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.46 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.47 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.48 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.49 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.50 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.51 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.52 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.53 (Mid) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.54 (Mod) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.55 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0167.56 (Upr) Union Park
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.04 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.08 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.09 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.10 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.11 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.12 (Mid) Orlando
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12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.13 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0168.14 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.02 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.04 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.06 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.07 (Low) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.08 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.09 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.10 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0169.11 Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.01 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.04 (Mid) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.06 (Mid) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.11 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.12 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.13 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.15 (Mid) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.18 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.19 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.20 (Mid) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.21 (Mid) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.22 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.23 (Mod) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.24 (Low) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.25 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0170.26 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.08 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.09 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.10 (Mid) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.11 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.12 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.13 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.14 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.15 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.16 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.17 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.18 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.19 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.20 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.21 Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.22 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0171.23 (Upr) Southwest Orange
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0172.00 (Upr) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0173.01 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0173.02 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0174.01 (Upr) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0174.02 (Mod) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0175.03 (Mod) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0175.04 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0175.05 (Mod) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0175.06 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0176.00 (Mod) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0177.01 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0177.02 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0177.03 (Mod) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.05 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.06 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.07 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.08 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.09 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.10 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.11 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.12 (Mid) Apopka



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Orlando-Deltona CSA Assessment Area

12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.13 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0178.14 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0179.01 (Upr) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0179.02 (Mid) Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0180.00 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0181.00 (Mid) Winter Garden-Ocoee
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0182.01 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0182.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0182.03 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0182.04 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0183.00 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0184.00 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0185.00 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0187.00 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0188.00 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0189.01 (Mod) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0189.02 (Upr) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 0190.00 (Mid) Orlando
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 095 Orange 9900.00 Apopka
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0201.01 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0201.02 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0202.01 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0202.02 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0203.01 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0203.02 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0204.01 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0204.02 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0205.00 (Low) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0206.01 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0206.02 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0207.03 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0207.04 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0207.05 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0207.06 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0207.07 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.03 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.05 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.06 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.07 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.08 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.10 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.11 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0208.12 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0209.01 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0209.02 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0209.04 (Mod) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0209.05 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0210.00 (Upr) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0211.00 (Mid) Sanford
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0212.01 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0212.03 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0212.05 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0212.06 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.06 (Mid) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.07 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.11 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.12 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.13 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.14 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.15 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.16 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.17 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.18 (Upr) Oviedo
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12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.19 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.20 (Upr) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0213.21 (Mid) Oviedo
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0214.01 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0214.03 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0214.04 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0215.04 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0215.05 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0215.06 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0215.07 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.04 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.06 (Mod) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.08 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.09 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.11 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.12 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.13 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.14 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0216.17 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0217.04 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0217.05 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0217.06 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0217.07 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0217.08 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0218.02 (Mod) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0218.03 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0218.05 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0218.06 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0219.01 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0219.02 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0220.01 (Mod) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0220.02 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0220.04 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0220.06 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0220.07 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0221.01 (Mod) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0221.04 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0221.05 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0221.06 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0222.01 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0222.05 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0222.06 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0222.07 (Upr) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0222.08 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
12 FL 36740 Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA 117 Seminole 0222.09 (Mid) Casselberry-Altamonte Spr
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12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0001.01 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0001.03 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0001.05 (Low) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0001.06 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0002.01 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0002.03 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0002.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.05 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.07 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.09 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.10 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.11 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.12 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.13 (Low) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0003.14 (Low) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0004.03 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0004.05 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0004.06 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0004.07 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0004.09 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0004.10 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0005.01 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0005.03 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0005.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0006.01 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0006.03 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0006.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0007.03 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0007.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0007.05 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.04 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.05 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.08 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.09 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.10 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.11 (Low) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.12 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.13 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0008.14 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0009.01 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0009.02 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0010.01 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0010.02 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0011.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0011.05 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0011.06 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0011.07 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0011.08 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0012.02 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0012.03 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0012.04 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0013.00 (Mid) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0014.02 (Mid) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0014.04 (Upr) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0014.05 (Mid) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0014.06 (Mod) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0015.01 (Mod) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0015.02 (Mod) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0016.02 (Mid) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0016.03 (Mid) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0016.04 (Mod) Palmetto
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0017.01 (Mid) Bradenton

FL Sarasota MSA Assessment Area
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12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0017.05 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0018.01 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0018.02 (Upr) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.04 (Mod) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.07 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.08 (Mid) Bradenton
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.09 (Mid) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.10 (Upr) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.11 (Mid) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.13 (Upr) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.14 (Upr) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.15 (Upr) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0019.16 (Upr) Parrish
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.03 (Mid) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.05 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.08 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.10 (Mid) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.11 (Mid) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.12 (Mid) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.14 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.16 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.17 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.18 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.19 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.20 (Mid) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.21 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.22 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.23 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.24 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 0020.25 (Upr) Myakka
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 081 Manatee 9900.00 NA
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0001.02 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0001.03 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0001.04 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0002.00 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0003.00 (Low) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0004.01 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0004.04 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0004.05 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0004.06 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0004.07 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0005.01 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0005.02 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0005.03 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0006.01 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0006.02 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0007.00 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0008.01 (Upr) Longboat Key
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0008.02 (Upr) Longboat Key
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0009.00 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0010.00 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0011.01 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0011.02 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0012.02 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0012.03 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0012.04 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0012.05 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0012.06 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0013.01 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0013.02 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0013.03 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0013.04 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0014.02 (Mid) Sarasota
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12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0014.03 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0014.04 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0014.05 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.03 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.04 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.05 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.08 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.09 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.10 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0015.11 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0016.01 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0016.02 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0017.02 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0017.03 (Mod) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0017.04 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0018.01 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0018.03 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0018.04 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0018.05 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0019.03 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0019.04 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0019.05 (Mid) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0019.09 (Upr) Sarasota
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.03 (Mid) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.04 (Mid) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.07 (Mid) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.08 (Mid) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.11 (Mid) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.12 (Mid) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.13 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.14 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.15 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0020.16 (Upr) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0021.01 (Upr) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0021.02 (Upr) Gulf Gate-Osprey
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0022.01 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0022.03 (Mod) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0022.04 (Upr) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0022.05 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0023.02 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0023.04 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0023.05 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0023.06 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0023.07 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0024.01 (Upr) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0024.03 (Mod) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0024.04 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.04 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.05 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.07 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.08 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.09 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.10 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0025.11 (Mid) Venice
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0026.01 (Upr) Englewood
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0026.02 (Mid) Englewood
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0026.03 (Mod) Englewood
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0026.04 (Mid) Englewood
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0026.05 (Mid) Englewood
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.10 (Mid) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.14 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.16 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.20 (Mid) Interior County
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12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.21 (Mod) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.23 (Mod) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.24 (Mod) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.25 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.26 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.27 Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.28 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.29 (Mod) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.30 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.31 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.32 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.33 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.34 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.35 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.36 (Mid) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.37 (Mid) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.38 (Mid) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.39 (Mid) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.40 (Mod) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.41 (Mod) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.42 (Mid) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.43 (Mid) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.44 (Mod) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.45 (Mod) North Port
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.46 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.47 (Mod) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 0027.48 (Upr) Interior County
12 FL 35840 North Port-Bradenton-Sarasota, FL MSA 115 Sarasota 9900.00 NA



State MSA County Census Tracts
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0201.05 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0201.06 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0201.07 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0201.08 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0201.09 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0201.10 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0202.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0202.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0202.06 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0202.07 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0202.08 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0202.09 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0203.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0203.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0204.00 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0205.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0206.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0207.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0208.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0212.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0215.01 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0215.02 St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0216.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0218.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0219.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0220.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0221.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0221.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0222.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0223.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0223.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0224.01 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0224.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0225.01 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0225.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0225.03 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0226.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0226.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0227.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0228.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0228.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0229.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0229.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0230.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0231.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0232.00 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0233.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0234.00 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0235.01 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0235.02 St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0236.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0236.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0237.00 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0238.00 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0239.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0240.01 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0240.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0240.04 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0240.05 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0241.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0242.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0242.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0243.01 (Mid) St. Petersburg

FL Tampa MSA Assessment Area
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12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0243.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.03 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.06 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.08 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.09 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.10 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.11 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.12 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0244.13 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.05 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.07 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.08 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.09 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.10 (Low) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.12 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.14 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.15 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.16 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.17 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.18 St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0245.19 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0246.01 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0246.03 (Low) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0246.04 (Low) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0247.01 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0247.02 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0247.03 (Low) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0248.01 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0248.03 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0248.04 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0248.05 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0249.01 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0249.04 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0249.05 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0249.06 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0249.07 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0249.08 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.04 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.07 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.09 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.11 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.12 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.13 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.14 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.15 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.16 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.17 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.18 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.19 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.20 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0250.21 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.06 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.07 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.08 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.09 (Mod) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.10 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.11 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.12 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.13 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.14 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.15 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.16 (Mod) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.19 (Upr) Boca Ciega



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Tampa MSA Assessment Area

12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.20 (Upr) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.21 (Upr) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.22 (Upr) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0251.23 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.04 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.05 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.07 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.08 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.09 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.10 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0252.11 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0253.03 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0253.05 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0253.07 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0253.09 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0253.10 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0253.11 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.01 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.07 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.11 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.12 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.13 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.14 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.15 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.16 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.17 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.18 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.19 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.20 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0254.21 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0255.01 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0255.05 (Low) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0255.07 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0255.08 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0255.09 Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0255.10 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0256.02 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0256.03 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0256.04 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0257.00 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0258.00 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0259.01 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0259.02 Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0260.01 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0260.03 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0260.04 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0261.01 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0261.02 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0262.00 (Low) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0263.00 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0264.01 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0264.02 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0265.01 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0265.02 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0266.01 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0266.02 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0267.01 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0267.03 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0267.04 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0267.05 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.04 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.09 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.11 (Upr) Clearwater
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12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.12 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.13 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.14 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.15 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.16 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.17 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.18 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.19 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.20 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0268.21 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.04 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.08 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.09 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.11 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.12 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.13 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.14 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.15 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.16 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0269.17 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0270.00 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0271.05 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0271.06 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0271.07 (Mod) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0271.08 (Mid) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.02 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.04 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.06 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.07 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.08 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.09 (Mod) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.10 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.11 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0272.12 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.08 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.09 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.14 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.16 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.17 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.18 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.19 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.20 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.21 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.23 (Mod) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.24 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.25 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.26 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.27 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.28 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.29 (Upr) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.30 (Mod) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.31 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.32 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0273.33 (Mod) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0274.01 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0274.04 (Mod) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0275.01 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0275.03 (Mid) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0275.04 (Mod) Tarpon Springs
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0276.03 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0276.04 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0276.05 (Upr) Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0276.06 (Upr) Clearwater
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12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0277.01 (Mid) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0277.03 (Upr) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0277.04 (Upr) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0278.01 (Upr) Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0278.02 Boca Ciega
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0279.01 (Upr) St. Petersburg Beach
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0279.05 (Upr) St. Petersburg Beach
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0280.02 (Upr) St. Petersburg Beach
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0280.04 (Upr) St. Petersburg Beach
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0280.05 (Upr) St. Petersburg Beach
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0280.06 (Upr) St. Petersburg Beach
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0281.02 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0281.03 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0281.04 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0282.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0283.00 (Mod) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0284.03 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0285.00 (Mid) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0286.01 (Upr) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0286.02 St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 0287.00 (Low) St. Petersburg
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 9900.00 Clearwater
12 FL 41304 St. Petersburg-Clearwater-Largo, FL 103 Pinellas 9901.00 St. Petersburg
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0001.01 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0001.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0002.01 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0002.02 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0003.01 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0003.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0004.01 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0004.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0005.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0006.01 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0006.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0007.01 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0007.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0008.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0009.01 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0009.02 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0010.01 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0010.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0011.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0012.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0013.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0014.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0015.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0016.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0017.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0018.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0019.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0020.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0021.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0022.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0023.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0024.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0025.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0026.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0027.01 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0027.02 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0028.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0029.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0030.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0031.00 (Mod) Tampa
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12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0032.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0033.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0034.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0035.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0036.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0037.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0038.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0041.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0042.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0043.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0044.00 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0045.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0046.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0046.02 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0047.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0048.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0049.01 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0049.02 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0050.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0051.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0051.02 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0053.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0053.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0054.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0055.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0057.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0058.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0059.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0060.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0061.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0061.03 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0062.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0063.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0064.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0065.01 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0065.03 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0065.04 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0066.00 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0067.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0068.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0068.02 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0069.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0070.01 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0070.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0071.02 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0071.03 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0072.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0073.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0101.05 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0101.06 (Upr) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0101.07 (Mod) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0101.08 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.03 (Mod) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.04 (Mod) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.10 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.11 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.12 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.13 (Mid) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.15 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.16 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.17 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0102.18 (Upr) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0103.03 (Mod) Thonotosassa
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12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0103.04 (Mid) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0103.05 (Mod) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0104.01 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0104.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0105.01 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0105.02 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0106.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0107.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0107.02 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.05 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.08 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.09 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.10 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.11 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.14 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.15 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.16 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.17 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.19 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.20 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.21 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.22 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.23 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0108.24 (Low) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0109.00 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.03 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.05 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.06 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.07 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.08 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.10 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.13 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.16 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.17 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.18 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0110.19 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0111.03 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0111.06 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0111.07 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0111.08 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0111.09 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0112.03 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0112.04 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0112.05 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0112.06 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0113.01 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0113.03 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0113.04 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.07 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.08 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.09 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.10 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.11 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.12 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.13 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.14 (Mod) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.15 (Mod) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.16 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.17 (Mod) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0114.18 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.04 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.06 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.09 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
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12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.10 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.12 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.14 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.15 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.16 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.18 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.19 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.20 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.21 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.22 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.23 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.24 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.25 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.26 (Mid) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.27 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0115.28 (Upr) Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.03 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.05 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.10 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.11 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.12 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.13 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.14 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.15 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.16 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0116.17 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0117.08 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0117.12 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0117.13 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0117.14 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0117.15 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0117.16 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0118.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0118.04 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0118.05 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0118.06 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0119.05 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0119.07 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0119.08 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0119.09 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0119.10 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0119.11 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0120.01 (Mid) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0120.02 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0121.03 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0121.06 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0121.07 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0121.08 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0121.09 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0121.10 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.06 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.07 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.08 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.09 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.10 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.11 Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.12 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0122.13 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0123.01 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0123.03 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0123.04 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0124.01 (Mod) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0124.02 (Mid) Plant City



State MSA County Census Tracts

FL Tampa MSA Assessment Area

12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0124.03 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0125.01 (Mod) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0125.03 (Upr) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0125.04 (Upr) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0126.00 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0127.01 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0127.02 (Mod) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0128.00 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0129.00 (Mod) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0130.01 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0130.02 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0130.03 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0130.04 (Upr) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0131.00 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0132.03 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0132.04 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0132.05 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0132.06 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0132.07 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0132.08 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.05 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.07 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.10 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.11 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.12 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.13 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.14 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.15 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.16 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.17 (Mod) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.19 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.20 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.22 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0133.23 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.06 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.07 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.09 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.10 (Mid) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.11 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.12 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.13 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.14 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0134.15 (Upr) Brandon
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0135.01 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0135.03 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0135.04 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0135.05 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0136.02 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0136.04 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0137.02 (Mid) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0137.03 (Mod) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0137.05 (Mid) Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0137.06 Palm River-East Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0138.01 (Mod) Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0138.02 (Mod) Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0138.03 (Mod) Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0138.04 (Upr) Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0138.06 (Mid) Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0138.07 (Upr) Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.03 (Mid) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.07 (Mid) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.12 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.13 (Mid) Wimauma-Lithia



State MSA County Census Tracts
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12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.14 (Mod) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.15 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.16 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.17 (Mid) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.18 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.19 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.22 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.23 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.24 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.25 (Mid) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0139.26 (Upr) Wimauma-Lithia
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.02 (Mod) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.03 (Upr) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.07 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.08 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.09 (Upr) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.10 (Mod) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.11 (Mod) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.12 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.13 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.14 (Mod) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0140.17 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.04 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.06 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.08 (Mod) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.09 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.17 (Upr) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.18 (Upr) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.19 (Upr) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.21 (Upr) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0141.22 (Mid) Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0142.00 (Mod) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0143.00 (Mid) Plant City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 0144.00 (Upr) Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9801.00 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9802.00 Ruskin
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9803.00 Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9804.00 (Mod) Thonotosassa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9805.00 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9806.00 Tampa
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9807.00 Citrus Park-Fern Lake
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9900.00 Gibsonton
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 057 Hillsborough 9901.00 NA
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0301.01 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0301.02 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0302.02 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0302.03 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0302.04 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0302.05 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0303.03 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0303.04 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.04 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.05 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.06 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.07 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.08 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.09 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.10 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.11 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0304.12 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0305.01 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0305.02 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0306.01 (Mod) New Port Richey



State MSA County Census Tracts
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12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0306.02 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0307.00 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0308.00 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0309.01 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0309.05 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0309.06 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.03 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.05 (Low) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.06 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.07 (Low) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.08 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.09 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.10 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.11 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.12 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.13 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0310.14 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0311.01 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0311.03 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0311.04 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0312.03 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0312.04 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0312.05 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0312.06 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0312.07 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0312.08 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0313.01 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0313.02 (Upr) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.01 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.04 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.06 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.07 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.10 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.11 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0314.12 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0315.03 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0315.04 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0315.05 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0315.06 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0315.07 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0315.08 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0316.01 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0316.02 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0316.03 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0316.04 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0316.05 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.01 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.03 (Mod) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.04 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.05 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.06 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.07 (Upr) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0317.08 (Mid) New Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0318.04 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0318.05 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0318.06 (Mod) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0318.07 (Low) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0318.08 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0318.09 (Mid) Port Richey
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0319.01 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0319.02 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0319.03 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.01 (Upr) Central Pasco
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12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.05 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.06 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.07 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.08 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.09 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.10 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.11 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.12 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.13 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0320.14 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.03 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.04 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.05 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.06 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.07 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.08 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.09 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.10 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.11 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.12 (Upr) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0321.13 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0322.00 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0323.00 (Mid) Central Pasco
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0324.01 (Mid) Lacoochee
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0324.02 (Mod) Lacoochee
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0325.00 (Mid) Dade City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0326.01 (Mod) Dade City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0326.02 (Mid) Dade City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0327.00 (Mod) Dade City
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0328.02 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0328.04 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0328.05 (Mid) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0329.01 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0329.02 (Mid) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0329.05 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.05 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.06 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.07 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.08 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.09 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.10 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.11 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.12 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.13 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0330.14 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0331.01 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 0331.02 (Mod) Zephyrhills
12 FL 45294 Tampa, FL 101 Pasco 9900.00 NA
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